
PLAN LEKCJI KLAS DRUGICH W ROKU SZKOLNYM 2019/2020 

 Lp. Dzwonki II a II b II c 

P
o

n
ied

ziałek 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8.00- 8.45 
8.55- 9.40 
9.50- 10.35 
10.45- 11.30 
11.50- 12.35 
12.55- 13.40 
14.00- 14.45 
14.55- 15.40 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
religia 
j. angielski 
 
 
 
j. francuski 
 

religia 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna  
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 
 
 
j. francuski 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
religia 
 
 
j. francuski 

W
to

rek 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8.00- 8.45 
8.55- 9.40 
9.50- 10.35 
10.45- 11.30 
11.50- 12.35 
12.55- 13.40 
14.00- 14.45 
14.55- 15.40 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna  
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna  
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 

Śro
d

a 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8.00- 8.45 
8.55- 9.40 
9.50- 10.35 
10.45- 11.30 
11.50- 12.35 
12.55- 13.40 
14.00- 14.45 
14.55- 15.40 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna  
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 
j. francuski 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 
j. francuski 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 
j. francuski 

C
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8.00- 8.45 
8.55- 9.40 
9.50- 10.35 
10.45- 11.30 
11.50- 12.35 
12.55- 13.40 
14.00- 14.45 
14.55- 15.40 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
religia 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
j. angielski 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
religia 

-  
religia 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 

P
iątek 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8.00- 8.45 
8.55- 9.40 
9.50- 10.35 
10.45- 11.30 
11.50- 12.35 
12.55- 13.40 
14.00- 14.45 
14.55- 15.40 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
j. angielski 
e. wczesnoszkolna  
 

e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
e. wczesnoszkolna 
 

 

 


